
大行程電動夾爪系列

CHYCHY

Electric Gripper
(單位 Unit : mm)

(單位 Unit : mm)
直型接頭S80
Straight type Connector 2D CAD 3D CAD

Please download the CAD file from TOYO’s 
website: www.toyorobot.com

L型90°接頭S150
90° L type Connector 2D CAD 3D CAD

Please download the CAD file from TOYO’s 
website: www.toyorobot.com
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東佑達自動化科技(深圳)有限公司

Tel:+86-755-81713415 Fax:+86-755-81713435

公司地址：江蘇省昆山市張浦鎮振新東路586號(浩盛工業園C12-2)
TOYO Robot (Shuzhou) Co., Ltd.

Address: No 586, Zhenxin East Road, Zhangpu Town, Kunshan City, Jiangsu Province, China.

東佑達機器人(蘇州)有限公司

Tel:+86-512-86890880 Fax:+86-512-86890881
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＊直型接頭圖面請洽業務

＊90°接頭圖面請洽業務



型號表示

規格表

※1 雙邊合計行程。
※2 重量包含本體與馬達。 

Total stroke of both sides.

Weight of model with motor.

位置重複精度  Position repeatability (mm)

開閉行程  Open/Close  stroke (mm))※1

開閉速度   Open/Close Speed (mm/s)

導引機構  Guide structure

使用濕度範圍  Operating humidity range (%)

使用溫度範圍  Operating temperature range (°C)

馬達尺寸  Motor Dimension (mm)

重量  Weight (g)※2

夾持重量  Weight (kg)

夾持力範圍  Gripping force (N)

   

Spec

Parts

80

40~200

±0.05

連桿機構

0~+40

RH90以下(無結露)

35o

915

3

40~90 (30-100%)

Shafts

Below RH90 Dew free

CHY2B -S80

150

35o

940

1

15~30 (30-100%)

CHY2B-S150

外觀

CHY2B-S150CHY2B -S80

標準陽極黑色

CHY2-S80 CHY2-S150

鋁原色

大行程電動夾爪大行程電動夾爪

CHYCHYSeriesSeries

隨插即用
TM Plug & Play Solution

SW_No 挾持力
0

3

1

2

5

6

7

4

100%

30%

通訊設定

-

50%

60%

70%

40%

速度 站號
100%

30%

10%

20%

50%

60%

70%

40%

80%

90%

8

9

１

4

2

3

6

7

8

5

9

10

80%

90%

應用

上下料 取放 組裝

- L

接頭型式
Connector Type

直型接頭
Straight Type Connector

L型90度接頭
90° L type Connector

-

L

A001

特注碼
Customization Order No.

- - -002

電纜線長
Cable Length

002 0.2m

S80

開閉行程
Open Close Stroke

80 mm
150 mm

S80
S150

CHY

電動夾爪型號
Gripper Model

本體型號 本體外觀

CHY2

CHY2B

Body ColorModel

鋁原色
Aluminum Color

標準黑色
Standard Black Color


